
Nuco Training Ltd, Barton House, Central Treviscoe, St Austell, Cornwall PL26 7QP
Tel: 03456 444999
Email: sales@nucotraining.com | Web: www.nucotraining.com
Company Registration No: 03684918 | VAT Registered: 737 0561 35

1-Day Level 3 Oxygen and Anaphylaxis Instructor
Location Year Date

CHATHAM 2024 Wed 4th Sep

Location Year Date

TELFORD 2024 Wed 11th Dec

2-Day Level 3 First Aid at Work Instructor Requalification & AED Course
Location Year Start Date End Date

CHATHAM 2024 Mon 22nd Apr Tue 23rd Apr

TELFORD 2024 Tue 7th May Wed 8th May

HEMEL HEMPSTEAD 2024 Mon 13th May Tue 14th May

COLCHESTER 2024 Thu 16th May Fri 17th May

GUILDFORD 2024 Mon 20th May Tue 21st May

EDINBURGH 2024 Tue 28th May Wed 29th May

BRISTOL 2024 Tue 28th May Wed 29th May

TELFORD 2024 Tue 4th Jun Wed 5th Jun

FAREHAM 2024 Mon 10th Jun Tue 11th Jun

EXETER 2024 Mon 17th Jun Tue 18th Jun

BRISTOL 2024 Wed 19th Jun Thu 20th Jun

DONCASTER 2024 Thu 20th Jun Fri 21st Jun

OXFORD 2024 Mon 1st Jul Tue 2nd Jul

DUNDEE 2024 Tue 9th Jul Wed 10th Jul

NEWCASTLE UPON TYNE 2024 Wed 17th Jul Thu 18th Jul

SALISBURY 2024 Wed 17th Jul Thu 18th Jul

COLCHESTER 2024 Mon 22nd Jul Tue 23rd Jul

OXFORD 2024 Mon 29th Jul Tue 30th Jul

TELFORD 2024 Mon 5th Aug Tue 6th Aug

BOLTON 2024 Mon 19th Aug Tue 20th Aug

Location Year Start Date End Date

FAREHAM 2024 Tue 27th Aug Wed 28th Aug

CHATHAM 2024 Mon 2nd Sep Tue 3rd Sep

TELFORD 2024 Mon 9th Sep Tue 10th Sep

DONCASTER 2024 Mon 16th Sep Tue 17th Sep

LINCOLN 2024 Mon 23rd Sep Tue 24th Sep

COLCHESTER 2024 Mon 30th Sep Tue 1st Oct

NEWCASTLE UPON TYNE 2024 Thu 3rd Oct Fri 4th Oct

HEMEL HEMPSTEAD 2024 Mon 7th Oct Tue 8th Oct

BRISTOL 2024 Mon 7th Oct Tue 8th Oct

FAREHAM 2024 Mon 14th Oct Tue 15th Oct

GUILDFORD 2024 Mon 14th Oct Tue 15th Oct

EDINBURGH 2024 Mon 14th Oct Tue 15th Oct

TELFORD 2024 Thu 17th Oct Fri 18th Oct

EXETER 2024 Mon 28th Oct Tue 29th Oct

DONCASTER 2024 Mon 4th Nov Tue 5th Nov

BOLTON 2024 Mon 11th Nov Tue 12th Nov

OXFORD 2024 Mon 2nd Dec Tue 3rd Dec

TELFORD 2024 Mon 9th Dec Tue 10th Dec

GUILDFORD 2024 Mon 16th Dec Tue 17th Dec

https://www.nucotraining.com/oxygen-therapy-and-anaphylaxis-instructor/
https://www.nucotraining.com/first-aid-at-work-instructor-requalification/

